
Chpts Secteur Ouest Ca à Elite

203545

TOURNEFEUILLE (Stade municipal Les Quéfets) le 04/06/2017

FFA

CAFLongueur / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LAGUENY LEA 1190218 CAF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 5m50 +1.4 IR1 852

5m35(+1.1) ; - ; 5m41(+1.3) ; 5m50(+1.4) ; X(+2.2) ; 4m76(+2.4)

2 SOLEILHAC LENA 1578599 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 5m30 +1.9 IR2 806

5m02(+1.3) ; X(+1.8) ; 4m77(+1.4) ; 5m05(+1.5) ; 5m30(+1.9) ; 5m17(+2.1)

3 BARRERE EMMA 1306883 CAF / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 5m07 +1.5 R1 753

- ; 4m06(+2.0) ; 5m07(+1.5) ; 4m86(+0.7) ; 4m92(+2.0) ; 4m86(+1.0)

4 RIDHWAN PAOLA 1588823 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 4m62 +2.1 R5 650

X(+1.2) ; 4m30(+1.4) ; 4m48(+2.0) ; - ; 4m48(+1.6) ; 4m62(+2.1)

5 CABARRUS EMILIE 1409170 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4m52 +2.0 R6 627

4m18(+1.8) ; 4m52(+2.0) ; 3m71(+1.7) ; 3m89(+1.5) ; 4m08(+1.6) ; 3m96(+1.5)

6 COLLET CELIE 1871274 CAF / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 4m25 +1.6 D2 566

1m95(+1.5) ; X(+1.6) ; 4m25(+1.6) ; 3m89(+2.0) ; X(+1.7) ; 4m09(+2.8)

7 MASSOUTIER MARIE 1762182 CAF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 4m10 +0.9 D3 532

3m66(+1.1) ; 3m89(+1.7) ; 3m79(+1.3) ; 3m77(+0.9) ; 3m75(+2.5) ; 4m10(+0.9)

8 ARNAL CLEMENCE 1473358 CAF / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 4m09 +2.2 D3 530

3m90(+1.9) ; 3m56(+1.6) ; 3m66(+1.6) ; 4m06(+2.7) ; 4m09(+2.2) ; 3m78(+2.1)

9 LAMANT CLEMENTINE 1761613 CAF / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 4m04 +0.5 D3 519

4m04(+0.5) ; 3m95(+1.0) ; X(+1.1) ; X(+2.0) ; 3m86(+1.8) ; X(+1.9)

CAGNAZZO-JOUVE ANOUK 1647230 CAF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC NP 0

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  1 16:04:00 Vent: +1.4

1 MASCARAS JEANNE 154953 ESF / 1997 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 12''55 IR2 938

2 LAGUENY LEA 1190218 CAF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 12''59 IR2 932

3 DELEUZE OCEANE 265252 SEF / 1988 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 12''73 IR3 910

4 PUECHBERTY LISA 1561414 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 12''76 IR3 905

5 COMBETTES JULIE 1417307 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 12''84 IR3 893

6 CABALOU WEBER ZELDA 1307103 CAF / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 12''89 IR4 885

7 KOULINSKI OCEANE 1897144 CAF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 13''17 R1 843

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  2 16:00:00 Vent: +1.9

1 BASTARDO MAELLE 1424809 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 13''02 IR4 866

2 MAYMAT MATHILDE 1775956 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 13''31 R2 822

3 SELIN INGRID 920102 SEF / 1980 Ac Auch 032 OCC 13''37 R2 814

4 BARRERE EMMA 1306883 CAF / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 13''38 R2 812

5 POMIER COLINE 1688298 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 13''42 R2 806

6 MONTFORT ANNE-SOPHIE 1851933 SEF / 1990 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 13''43 R2 805

7 FROMAGER AXELLE 1139870 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 13''47 R3 799

8 ABDELLI DIANE 1726755 SEF / 1993 Cahors A 046 OCC 13''58 R3 783

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  3 15:57:00 Vent: +0.9

1 PAGET LEA 1133289 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 13''38 R2 812

2 BACQUE CECILIA 1739880 CAF / 2001 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 13''66 R4 772

3 BENTAHAR AMELIE 1475591 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 13''68 R4 769

4 ROUX ALICE 1765381 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 13''69 R4 767
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5 LALANNE LOUISE 1773125 CAF / 2001 Toulouse Cms 031 OCC 13''80 R4 752

6 DALEAS ANAIS 1611831 JUF / 1999 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 13''86 R5 743

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  4 15:54:00 Vent: +1.3

1 CHAMPIGNY JADE 1884644 CAF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 13''73 R4 762

2 MONCANIS KIM 1201595 SEF / 1993 Ca Balma 031 OCC 13''77 R4 756

3 CHAMSSIA SAKINA 1111251 SEF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 OCC 13''82 R4 749

4 CALGARO ANAIS 1482783 CAF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 13''89 R5 739

5 SOUBIROU NATHALIE 336495 VEF / 1973 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 14''14 R6 705

6 ATTOUMANE MOHAMED 1901672 CAF / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 14''15 R6 703

7 LENOBLE MOLLY 1894133 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 14''21 R6 695

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  1 12:44:00 Vent: +1.0

1 GALINIER ELODIE 1283188 JUF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC 12''34 q IR1 971

2 MASCARAS JEANNE 154953 ESF / 1997 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 12''46 q IR2 952

3 LAGUENY LEA 1190218 CAF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 12''49 q IR2 947

4 COMBETTES JULIE 1417307 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 12''69 q IR3 916

5 HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 1173937 CAF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 OCC 12''87 q IR4 888

6 BASTARDO MAELLE 1424809 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 13''19 q R1 840

7 SELIN INGRID 920102 SEF / 1980 Ac Auch 032 OCC 13''28 q R2 827

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  2 12:48:00 Vent: +1.4

1 PUECHBERTY LISA 1561414 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 12''68 q IR3 918

2 CABALOU WEBER ZELDA 1307103 CAF / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 12''79 q IR3 901

3 BARRERE EMMA 1306883 CAF / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 13''34 q R2 818

4 FROMAGER AXELLE 1139870 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 13''35 q R2 816

5 ABDELLI DIANE 1726755 SEF / 1993 Cahors A 046 OCC 13''43 q R2 805

6 BENTAHAR AMELIE 1475591 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 13''57 q R3 785

7 VINCENDEAU JUSTINE 1379060 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 13''58 q R3 783

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  3 12:52:00 Vent: +1.1

1 POMIER COLINE 1688298 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 13''27 q R2 828

2 MAYMAT MATHILDE 1775956 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 13''39 q R2 811

3 MONTFORT ANNE-SOPHIE 1851933 SEF / 1990 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 13''45 q R3 802

4 MORTIMER ISABELLE (GBR) 1360806 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 13''64 q R3 775

5 LALANNE LOUISE 1773125 CAF / 2001 Toulouse Cms 031 OCC 13''66 q R4 772

6 CHAMSSIA SAKINA 1111251 SEF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 OCC 13''71 q R4 765

7 ATTOUMANE MOHAMED 1901672 CAF / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 14''00 q R5 724

8 SOUBIROU NATHALIE 336495 VEF / 1973 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 14''14 R6 705

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  4 12:55:00 Vent: +1.6

1 ROUX ALICE 1765381 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 13''65 q R4 773

2 DALEAS ANAIS 1611831 JUF / 1999 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 13''70 q R4 766

3 CHAMPIGNY JADE 1884644 CAF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 13''75 q R4 759

4 CALGARO ANAIS 1482783 CAF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 13''91 q R5 736

5 CABARRUS EMILIE 1409170 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 14''03 q R5 720

6 FIORETTI CECILE 1749385 VEF / 1973 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 14''42 D1 667

7 VISSE GARANCE 1775239 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 14''45 D1 663

8 CALGARO ANNE 1587863 VEF / 1965 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 15''93 D5 482

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  5 12:58:00 Vent: -0.1

1 FEU GALINDO JUDIT (ESP) 1640022 SEF / 1994 Ca Balma 031 OCC 12''97 q IR4 873

2 LENOBLE MOLLY 1894133 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 14''42 D1 667

3 CAGNAZZO-JOUVE ANOUK 1647230 CAF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 14''66 D2 636

4 MELLADO PASCALE 1129154 VEF / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 15''20 D3 568

5 FEVRE VANESSA 1757548 VEF / 1974 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 15''57 D4 524

6 DE RANCE AGNES 1855874 VEF / 1967 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 17''11 D8 358
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7 SOUTEIRAT SYLVIE 621596 VEF / 1964 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 19''92 D8 137

TCF100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  6 13:01:00 Vent: +0.9

1 DELEUZE OCEANE 265252 SEF / 1988 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 12''91 q IR4 882

2 KOULINSKI OCEANE 1897144 CAF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 13''16 q R1 845

3 PAGET LEA 1133289 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 13''57 q R3 785

4 BACQUE CECILIA 1739880 CAF / 2001 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 13''69 q R4 767

5 MONCANIS KIM 1201595 SEF / 1993 Ca Balma 031 OCC 13''95 q R5 731

6 YAGO AISSATOU 1900965 CAF / 2000 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 15''30 D3 556

7 COLLET CELIE 1871274 CAF / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 15''55 D4 526

TCF200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 17:04:00 Vent: +2.7

1 BURET ESTHER 687028 ESF / 1996 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 25''43 IR1 964

2 POULIGNY CLAIRE 1133121 JUF / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 25''74 IR1 942

3 GLOBA LAURE 460879 SEF / 1988 Muret Ac 031 OCC 26''33 IR3 902

3 DELEUZE OCEANE 265252 SEF / 1988 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 26''33 IR3 902

5 BASTARDO MAELLE 1424809 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 26''72 IR3 876

6 TEYSSEDRE MATHILDE 1035134 JUF / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 26''94 IR4 861

TCF200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 2 17:07:00 Vent: +1.0

1 CABALOU WEBER ZELDA 1307103 CAF / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 26''67 IR3 879

2 MONTFORT ANNE-SOPHIE 1851933 SEF / 1990 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 27''62 R1 817

3 SELIN INGRID 920102 SEF / 1980 Ac Auch 032 OCC 27''86 R2 801

4 BENTAHAR AMELIE 1475591 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 28''38 R3 768

5 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 JUF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 OCC 28''92 R4 735

TCF200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 3 17:09:00 Vent: +1.5

1 FROMAGER AXELLE 1139870 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 28''50 R3 761

2 DEHAIS CATHERINE 1504011 VEF / 1972 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 28''55 R3 758

3 ABAR LOUANNE 1556008 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 28''95 R4 733

4 DALEAS ANAIS 1611831 JUF / 1999 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 28''96 R4 733

5 AGUSOU CECILE 1884237 VEF / 1974 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 30''18 R6 660

6 VISSE GARANCE 1775239 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 30''22 R6 658

TCF200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 4 17:12:00 Vent: +1.6

1 FAVENNEC LEANE 1335241 CAF / 2001 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 28''49 R3 762

2 DELERIS ORLANE 1842583 JUF / 1998 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 28''91 R4 736

3 LAMANT CLEMENTINE 1761613 CAF / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 29''92 R6 675

4 BOUMAIZIA SARAH 1711244 CAF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 31''84 D3 567

5 CALGARO ANNE 1587863 VEF / 1965 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 33''76 D7 469

TCF200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 5 17:15:00 Vent: +1.4

1 COLLET CELIE 1871274 CAF / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 28''68 R3 750

2 CALGARO ANAIS 1482783 CAF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 30''78 D1 626

3 MELLADO PASCALE 1129154 VEF / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 32''02 D3 558

4 LITAUDON CECILE 1083361 VEF / 1964 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 34''45 D8 436

5 GERVAIS STEPHANIE 1766266 VEF / 1975 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 35''22 D8 401

TCF200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 6 17:17:00 Vent: +3.0

1 ZORDAN PAULINE 1330271 ESF / 1996 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 27''89 R2 799

2 PAGET LEA 1133289 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 28''21 R2 779

3 VINCENDEAU JUSTINE 1379060 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 29''36 R5 708

4 CHAMPIGNY JADE 1884644 CAF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 29''94 R6 674

5 SAINT-GEORGES LAURIE 1233149 JUF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Pl 031 OCC 30''78 D1 626

TCF400m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:38:00
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1 LAFFONT LUCIE 1374034 JUF / 1998 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 58''59 IR1 925

2 VIEU LOLA 1573794 SEF / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 60''44 IR2 870

3 FRAYSSE LAURA 128318 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 61''47 IR3 840

4 PRESSECQ JULIE 1368343 SEF / 1993 Ca Balma 031 OCC 62''02 IR4 824

5 BOYER AMELLE 1227713 CAF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 62''78 R1 803

6 REVEL LUCIE 1089242 CAF / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 66''14 R3 711

TCF400m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 2 16:42:00

1 LE CAMUS MARINE 1190312 JUF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC 60''73 IR2 861

2 ZORDAN PAULINE 1330271 ESF / 1996 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 61''35 IR3 843

3 LEBLANC MORGANE 1048428 SEF / 1993 Us Talence* 033 N-A 63''80 R1 774

4 FAVIER MAGALI 168782 SEF / 1988 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 65''23 R2 735

5 PEREZ PATRICIA 812004 SEF / 1981 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 67''98 R5 663

6 BOU FLORINE 1565667 JUF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 71''06 D1 587

TCF400m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 3 16:49:00

1 LELIEVRE LISON 1017336 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 61''40 IR3 842

2 HAZARD LEONIE (BEL) 1173937 CAF / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 OCC 63''36 R1 786

3 NASSEREDDINE NOURA 1625969 CAF / 2001 Toulouse Cms 031 OCC 65''34 R2 732

4 RIDHWAN PAOLA 1588823 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 69''75 R6 619

LASSON MARIE 1197079 JUF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC DQ 0

LARAICIA DOUNIA 1848973 SEF / 1991 Muret Ac 031 OCC DQ 0

TCF400m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 4 16:53:00

1 ARNAL ANAIS 1246972 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 59''82 IR2 888

2 BARBIER LEA 1376388 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 60''66 IR2 863

3 MARGUET AURELIE 1955225 JUF / 1999 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 69''89 R6 615

4 CHAUSSE LOU-ANN 1903250 CAF / 2000 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 70''77 D1 594

5 AIROLDI CLARA 1334492 CAF / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 71''30 D1 581

6 GESTA CHLOE 1258462 CAF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 71''56 D1 575

TCF800m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 13:14:00

1 CAYRE CASTEL LOLA 1411872 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 2'17''61 IR1 862

2 COUZI LOUISE 1140950 CAF / 2001 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 2'20''97 IR2 811

3 GUERRE VIRGINIE 1073771 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 2'24''49 IR3 759

4 DASSONVILLE KATIA 1005608 JUF / 1999 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 2'26''77 IR4 727

5 FANELI LOUNA 1915567 JUF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 2'26''81 IR4 726

6 LABOURDETTE NOEMIE 1754671 JUF / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 2'28''75 R1 699

7 DUFFAUT SARAH 804091 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 2'28''99 R1 696

8 PEREZ PATRICIA 812004 SEF / 1981 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 2'29''62 R1 687

9 VALES CLARA 1398243 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 2'44''79 R6 495

TCF800m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 2 13:29:00

1 BOUNDKA SOFIA 1937898 CAF / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 2'26''58 IR4 730

2 SCUITTI CHLOE 185185 SEF / 1994 Ac Auch 032 OCC 2'28''10 R1 708

3 BOUNDKA MARINA 1935229 CAF / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 2'34''14 R3 627

4 BARAN MANON 173377 ESF / 1996 Ca Balma 031 OCC 2'34''54 R3 622

5 LEVY CLARA 1377224 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 2'38''90 R4 566

6 JOCTEUR MONROZIER ALIX 1466450 CAF / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 2'40''61 R5 545

7 BOURGUIGNAT AGATHE 1782491 JUF / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 2'41''71 R5 532

8 DIAZ OLIVIA 1898403 JUF / 1999 Muret Ac 031 OCC 2'42''87 R5 518

9 NERRE LISA 1556803 CAF / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 2'43''70 R5 508

10 LACAZE CLARA 1190102 CAF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 2'44''00 R5 504

TCF1 500m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 15:20:00

1 DOUAT ZOE 1715491 CAF / 2001 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 4'58''30 IR3 786

2 PARROUR AMANDINE 1738555 ESF / 1995 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 5'09''01 R1 718
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3 DELUGIN ANNE 340729 VEF / 1976 Ca Balma 031 OCC 5'14''09 R2 686

4 GABRIEL LUCIE 1763179 JUF / 1999 Muret Ac 031 OCC 5'16''62 R3 671

5 DE-OLIVEIRA MARIE 1443224 SEF / 1990 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 5'17''21 R3 667

6 BOURREL CECILIA 1190116 CAF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 5'25''23 R5 620

7 BANCAREL NOA 1606880 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 5'38''30 R6 547

8 TAURIAC 1400519 VEF / 1970 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 5'40''51 D1 535

9 PEREZ LEA 1578188 ESF / 1996 Ca Balma 031 OCC 5'55''95 D2 455

10 GUIGNARD CLAIRE 1658974 JUF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 5'57''53 D2 448

11 RIBARD CELIA 1398443 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 6'11''95 D4 380

12 FIEGEN JADE 1924877 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 6'22''24 D5 334

13 RIVIERE MARJORIE 1307881 CAF / 2001 Muret Ac 031 OCC 6'29''84 D5 303

14 MERCHET ALICE 1916001 CAF / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 6'47''28 D7 237

15 BORDENAVE MORGANE 1721006 CAF / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 6'47''40 D7 236

TCF3 000m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 17:48:00

1 MAURIN JULIETTE 1769431 JUF / 1998 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 10'36''37 IR2 815

TCF5 000m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:13:00

1 GRANDGIRARD EMMA 137880 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 18'11''07 IR2 832

2 JOUGLA EMMA 688664 ESF / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 18'36''06 IR3 791

3 BENTAHAR MELANIE 1301077 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 19'49''58 R3 677

4 DHEILLY NASSERA 288975 VEF / 1960 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 21'00''02 D1 576

5 MAHALIN CELINE 1294079 SEF / 1981 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 21'19''04 D1 551

TCF100m Haies (76) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:29:00 Vent: +1.9

1 PUECHBERTY LISA 1561414 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 14''71 IR1 954

2 SOLEILHAC LENA 1578599 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 15''85 IR4 828

3 DUFRECHOU LUANA 1120147 CAF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 16''72 R2 738

4 CAREAC LAURA 1657576 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 16''76 R2 734

5 CRUZALEBES EMILIE 1794199 CAF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 17''57 R4 655

6 ARNAL CLEMENCE 1473358 CAF / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 17''83 R5 631

7 LAMANT CLEMENTINE 1761613 CAF / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 19''42 D4 491

CASSE MARINE 1680323 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC AB 0

TCF100m Haies (84) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:24:00 Vent: +1.4

1 ZUBILLAGA-PUYOO 541840 ESF / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 14''30 N3 1002

2 BOU FLORINE 1565667 JUF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 17''62 R3 650

TCF400m Haies (76) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:44:00

1 GLOBA LAURE 460879 SEF / 1988 Muret Ac 031 OCC 62''25 N3 989

2 CAZAJOUS CHLOE 134574 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 63''94 N4 947

3 FOURNIER LUCILE 1163712 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 67''57 IR2 858

4 SOULA MARION 1681539 CAF / 2001 Muret Ac 031 OCC 76''39 R6 662

TCF2000m Steeple (76) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 19:03:00

1 BRENAC MARGAUX 1576208 CAF / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 8'35''54 R6 597

TCFHauteur / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COLLET LEAELLE 731750 JUF / 1999 Ac Auch 032 OCC 1m69 N4 874

1m58(O) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m66(XO) ; 1m69(XO) ; 1m72(XXX)

2 VU-VAN-QUIET 1038418 SEF / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 1m66 IR1 842

1m50(O) ; 1m54(-) ; 1m58(XO) ; 1m62(O) ; 1m66(XO) ; 1m69(XXX)

3 JOFFRE MARIE 1810152 CAF / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 1m58 IR3 756

1m50(O) ; 1m54(O) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m62(XXX)

4 MASMEJEAN LAETICIA 1216630 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 1m58 IR3 756

1m45(O) ; 1m50(O) ; 1m54(XO) ; 1m58(O) ; 1m62(XXX)

5 CAREAC LAURA 1657576 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 1m54 IR4 713
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1m50(O) ; 1m54(O) ; 1m58(XXX)

6 MAHUNGU AIMEE 108669 SEF / 1990 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 1m50 R1 671

1m50(XO) ; 1m54(XXX)

7 AGUSOU CECILE 1884237 VEF / 1974 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 1m45 R3 618

1m40(O) ; 1m45(O) ; 1m50(XXX)

8 DUFRECHOU LUANA 1120147 CAF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 1m45 R3 618

1m40(O) ; 1m45(XO) ; 1m50(XXX)

9 DUPUY ELSA 1241115 JUF / 1999 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 1m40 R5 565

1m30(O) ; 1m35(O) ; 1m40(O) ; 1m45(XXX)

10 ATTOUMANE MOHAMED 1901672 CAF / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 1m35 D1 513

1m30(O) ; 1m35(O) ; 1m40(XXX)

TCFPerche / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DORDOLO MARIE 1086362 SEF / 1985 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 3m60 N3 845

3m10(-) ; 3m30(O) ; 3m40(-) ; 3m50(O) ; 3m60(XXO) ; 3m76(XXX)

2 CHEVAUCHEE EMELINE 1000517 SEF / 1992 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 3m40 N4 775

3m20(O) ; 3m30(-) ; 3m40(O) ; 3m50(XXX)

3 POULIGNY CLAIRE 1133121 JUF / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 3m40 N4 775

3m00(O) ; 3m10(-) ; 3m20(O) ; 3m30(XXO) ; 3m40(O) ; 3m50(XXX)

4 CORDELIER MARINE 454792 SEF / 1989 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 2m80 R1 566

2m80(O) ; 2m90(-) ; 3m00(XXX)

5 CRUZALEBES EMILIE 1794199 CAF / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 2m40 R5 429

2m20(O) ; 2m30(O) ; 2m40(XXO) ; 2m50(XXX)

6 ABRAHAM-ARNOULD 1082467 ESF / 1995 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 2m20 D1 361

1m80(O) ; 2m10(-) ; 2m20(O) ; 2m30(XXX)

7 DEDIEU-FOURTET 416816 VEF / 1968 Muret Ac 031 OCC 2m10 D2 327

1m80(O) ; 2m10(O) ; 2m20(XXX)

8 GESTA CHLOE 1258462 CAF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 1m70 D6 193

1m70(O) ; 1m80(-) ; 2m10(-) ; 2m20(XXX)

ALLEBE LYSE 1191687 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC NC 0

1m80(XXX)

TCFLongueur / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 RAYNAUD MYLENE 781252 JUF / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 5m54 +1.1 IR1 862

X ; X ; 5m52(+1.5) ; 5m52(+1.4) ; 5m54(+1.1) ; 5m15(+1.1)

2 DEBEVE LORYN 1300000 ESF / 1997 Ca Balma 031 OCC 5m53 +1.5 IR1 859

4m91(+0.6) ; X(+2.7) ; 5m41(+1.4) ; 5m34(+1.7) ; 5m53(+1.5) ; X

3 MAHUNGU AIMEE 108669 SEF / 1990 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 5m37 +1.7 IR2 822

5m05(+1.1) ; (+2.1) ; 5m06(+0.5) ; 5m37(+1.7) ; (+2.0) ; 5m04(+1.5)

4 BEARN CECILE 1028551 JUF / 1999 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 5m19 +1.3 IR4 781

X(+1.2) ; (+2.3) ; (+1.8) ; 5m00(+1.1) ; 5m19(+1.3) ; 4m98(+1.3)

5 TEYSSEDRE MATHILDE 1035134 JUF / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 5m11 +1.9 IR4 762

4m94(+1.7) ; 5m11(+1.9) ; 4m94(+1.9) ; - ; - ; -

6 DELERIS ORLANE 1842583 JUF / 1998 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 4m42 +0.9 D1 605

4m42(+0.9) ; 4m37(+1.1) ; 4m38(+1.7) ; - ; 4m34(+1.1) ; 4m04(+0.7)

7 DALEAS ANAIS 1611831 JUF / 1999 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 4m30 +2.1 D1 578

4m14(+2.1) ; 3m94(+1.0) ; 4m30(+2.1) ; - ; - ; 4m11(+1.8)

8 LASSON MARIE 1197079 JUF / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 4m28 +2.5 D2 573

- ; - ; 4m28(+2.5) ; 3m94(+1.4) ; 3m94(+0.9) ; 3m74(+2.7)

9 MELLADO PASCALE 1129154 VEF / 1962 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 4m06 +1.2 D3 523

X ; 3m67(+1.6) ; X ; 4m00(+2.0) ; 4m06(+1.2) ; X(+2.1)

TCFTriple saut / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TOMAYE NOTA D OLGA 1408479 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 11m48 +1.7 IR1 823

11m01(+1.7) ; 0(+0.9) ; 11m22(+0.7) ; 10m94(+1.6) ; 11m48(+1.7) ; 11m23(+1.4)

2 DEBEVE LORYN 1300000 ESF / 1997 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11m39 +0.5 IR1 813

11m02(+1.3) ; 11m39(+0.5) ; 10m85(+1.5) ; 10m85(+1.5) ; 10m89(+1.7) ; 11m13(+1.1)

3 LEBLANC MORGANE 1048428 SEF / 1993 Us Talence* 033 N-A 11m10 +1.4 IR2 780

10m76(+1.4) ; 10m78(+1.5) ; 10m90(+1.9) ; 10m57(+2.4) ; 10m69(+2.0) ; 11m10(+1.4)

4 FEU GALINDO JUDIT (ESP) 1640022 SEF / 1994 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11m02 +0.0 IR2 771
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10m52(+1.1) ; 10m83(+1.3) ; 11m02(+0.0) ; 10m91(+1.4) ; 9m83(+1.9) ; 10m81(+1.3)

5 GALINIER ELODIE 1283188 JUF / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC 10m99 +1.9 IR3 768

10m73(+0.5) ; 10m99(+1.9) ; 0(+1.2) ; 0(+1.9) ; 10m81(+1.2) ; 0(+1.6)

6 FROMAGER AXELLE 1139870 CAF / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 10m12 +1.3 R3 671

10m09(+1.4) ; 9m93(+0.0) ; 9m90(+0.9) ; 10m11(+1.8) ; 10m12(+1.3) ; 9m61(+1.7)

7 BEARN CECILE 1028551 JUF / 1999 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 9m84 +1.5 R4 640

9m84(+1.5) ; 0(+1.1) ; 0(+0.4) ; - ; - ; -

8 ROUX ALICE 1765381 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 9m54 +1.5 R6 607

8m94(+0.8) ; 9m24(+1.9) ; 9m22(+1.7) ; 9m13(+1.3) ; 9m30(+1.1) ; 9m54(+1.5)

9 CASSE MARINE 1680323 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 9m50 +1.7 R6 602

0(+0.6) ; 0(+1.5) ; 9m50(+1.7) ; 0(+2.6) ; - ; -

10 RIBARD CELIA 1398443 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 9m17 +1.0 D1 566

0(+0.0) ; 9m17(+1.5) ; 0(+0.7) ; 0(+1.6) ; 8m83(+0.3) ; 9m17(+1.0)

11 BELLANGER FANNY 711134 SEF / 1993 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 9m16 +0.7 D1 565

8m85 ; 0(+1.8) ; 8m16(+1.9) ; 9m07(+0.8) ; 9m16(+0.7) ; 8m91(+1.4)

12 MARGUET AURELIE 1955225 JUF / 1999 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 8m97 +0.9 D2 544

8m97(+0.9) ; 8m93(+0.8) ; 8m78(+1.1) ; 8m85(+1.5) ; 8m68(+1.1) ; 0(+1.1)

13 AKIR VIOLAINE 1089587 SEF / 1985 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 8m12 +1.1 D5 451

8m01(+0.2) ; 0(+1.7) ; 0(+1.1) ; 0(+1.8) ; 0(+1.6) ; 8m12(+1.1)

TCFPoids (3 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 SOULA MARION 1681539 CAF / 2001 Muret Ac 031 OCC 8m99 D1 479

8m99 ; 8m14 ; X ; 6m95 ; 7m91 ; 7m97

2 LAMARQUE AMELIE 1757763 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 8m24 D2 432

7m68 ; 7m55 ; 8m24 ; X ; 7m53 ; 6m87

3 VINCENDEAU JUSTINE 1379060 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 8m01 D3 418

7m51 ; 7m29 ; 7m45 ; 8m01 ; 7m81 ; 7m27

4 BORDENAVE MORGANE 1721006 CAF / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 6m28 D6 312

X ; 6m28 ; 6m18 ; 5m89 ; 5m98 ; 5m85

5 YAGO AISSATOU 1900965 CAF / 2000 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 5m99 D7 294

5m53 ; 5m98 ; 5m70 ; 5m53 ; X ; 5m99

6 MERCHET ALICE 1916001 CAF / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 5m73 D7 278

5m33 ; 4m67 ; 5m63 ; 5m73 ; 4m52 ; 5m51

TCFPoids (4 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAHUNGU AIMEE 108669 SEF / 1990 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 11m04 IR3 605

9m93 ; 10m22 ; 11m04 ; - ; - ; -

2 BENTAHAR AMELIE 1475591 ESF / 1997 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 10m03 R1 543

9m17 ; 10m03 ; 9m86 ; 9m59 ; 9m37 ; -

3 DELEUZE OCEANE 265252 SEF / 1988 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 9m66 R2 520

9m01 ; 9m12 ; 9m09 ; 9m00 ; 8m97 ; 9m66

4 AGUSOU CECILE 1884237 VEF / 1974 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 8m58 R5 453

7m93 ; 8m58 ; 8m51 ; - ; - ; -

5 CORDIER AURELIE 474858 SEF / 1982 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 8m23 R6 432

7m54 ; 7m11 ; 8m21 ; 7m60 ; 7m49 ; 8m23

6 CAZENAVE ANNE-CLAIRE 1120171 VEF / 1974 Muret Ac 031 OCC 7m24 D2 371

7m24 ; 6m77 ; 5m93 ; 6m52 ; 6m88 ; 6m37

TCFDisque (1.0 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELCLAUX CELINE 1090340 JUF / 1998 Stade Rodez Athletisme* 012 OCC 36m26 IR2 598

31m84 ; 35m09 ; 34m30 ; 36m26 ; 33m13 ; 35m04

2 POLCHI GABRIELLE 861723 SEF / 1986 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 35m84 IR3 590

35m84 ; 30m45 ; X ; X ; 32m50 ; 35m00

3 ROBIN MARIANNE 781127 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 32m31 R1 525

X ; 31m03 ; 31m99 ; 30m89 ; 32m31 ; X

4 JUDITH DANA 1129186 ESF / 1997 Athle 632* 031 OCC 32m09 R1 521

28m65 ; 32m09 ; 29m89 ; X ; 29m07 ; X

5 GAYE MARIE 1752478 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 31m77 R2 515

29m88 ; 31m77 ; 29m75 ; X ; 30m99 ; X

6 DUPRAT MAGALIE 255675 SEF / 1990 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 31m00 R2 500
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31m00 ; 29m00 ; X ; 27m39 ; X ; 28m29

7 JOUVE LAURIE 1409071 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 24m98 D2 389

22m90 ; X ; 23m90 ; X ; 24m98 ; X

8 VINCENDEAU JUSTINE 1379060 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 24m93 D2 389

21m99 ; 24m55 ; X ; 22m74 ; X ; 24m93

9 MORTIMER ISABELLE (GBR) 1360806 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 22m88 D3 351

X ; 22m42 ; 21m34 ; X ; 22m35 ; 22m88

10 GERVAIS STEPHANIE 1766266 VEF / 1975 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 20m80 D4 313

20m04 ; 19m32 ; 17m26 ; 20m80 ; X ; 18m21

11 LACAZE CLARA 1190102 CAF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 19m80 D4 294

19m50 ; 17m88 ; 18m22 ; 19m80 ; 18m37 ; 18m98

12 PUYDARRIEUX CELINE 473638 VEF / 1975 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 19m78 D4 294

18m73 ; 19m78 ; X ; X ; X ; X

13 CAREAC LAURA 1657576 CAF / 2001 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 19m15 D4 282

18m84 ; X ; 16m92 ; X ; X ; 19m15

14 LAMARQUE AMELIE 1757763 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 18m50 D5 270

15m89 ; 16m07 ; X ; 18m50 ; X ; 17m80

15 ALLEBE LYSE 1191687 CAF / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 17m58 D5 253

13m66 ; 16m46 ; 17m02 ; 16m03 ; 17m58 ; X

TCFMarteau (3 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROBIN MARIANNE 781127 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 48m06 IR3 758

47m69 ; X ; X ; X ; 48m06 ; X

2 BOULAY JADE 1305113 CAF / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 39m99 R4 618

39m10 ; 37m32 ; 37m78 ; 39m99 ; 37m94 ; X

3 ROUX ALICE 1765381 CAF / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 33m91 D1 513

33m91 ; 27m98 ; X ; 31m53 ; 30m70 ; 33m90

4 LAMARQUE AMELIE 1757763 CAF / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 30m01 D2 445

X ; X ; 25m34 ; 27m30 ; 30m01 ; X

5 MORTIMER ISABELLE (GBR) 1360806 CAF / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 29m49 D2 436

X ; 20m18 ; 26m59 ; X ; 29m49 ; 28m44

6 GESTA CHLOE 1258462 CAF / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 28m82 D3 425

20m41 ; 22m89 ; 23m13 ; 23m69 ; 22m98 ; 28m82

TCFMarteau (4 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BARRAULT LAUREEN 1355079 JUF / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 42m54 IR4 662

X ; 42m54 ; X ; 41m72 ; 39m54 ; X

2 FORDOXEL EMILIE 1233175 ESF / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 39m54 R1 610

36m61 ; 34m80 ; 38m28 ; 38m69 ; 35m58 ; 39m54

3 CORDIER AURELIE 474858 SEF / 1982 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 29m95 R6 444

29m95 ; 29m04 ; X ; X ; 28m20 ; 27m08

4 DUPRAT MAGALIE 255675 SEF / 1990 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 28m63 D1 421

27m90 ; X ; 28m63 ; 24m49 ; X ; 23m95

5 AKIR VIOLAINE 1089587 SEF / 1985 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 19m16 D5 259

- ; - ; X ; X ; 14m58 ; 19m16

TCFJavelot (500 g) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DUFRECHOU LUANA 1120147 CAF / 2001 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 31m03 R4 507

27m47 ; 29m35 ; 27m97 ; 25m35 ; 31m03 ; 28m39

2 CALGARO ANAIS 1482783 CAF / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 25m82 D2 411

25m82 ; - ; - ; 24m03 ; 24m60 ; X

3 CHAZARENC MARGAUX 1574443 CAF / 2001 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 20m59 D5 314

17m87 ; 20m59 ; 20m00 ; X ; 18m68 ; X

4 CASSE MARINE 1680323 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 14m66 D7 205

9m79 ; 14m66 ; 11m35 ; 11m59 ; 13m69 ; 12m05

5 RIBARD CELIA 1398443 CAF / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 14m06 D7 194

13m58 ; X ; 12m83 ; X ; 14m06 ; 12m09

TCFJavelot (600 g) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 VEYRES AUDREY 1165987 ESF / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 23m80 D2 374

23m75 ; 20m78 ; 23m80 ; 20m57 ; 23m01 ; 22m07

2 CAZENAVE ANNE-CLAIRE 1120171 VEF / 1974 Muret Ac 031 OCC 21m96 D3 340

18m49 ; 21m96 ; X ; 21m95 ; 1m10 ; X

PEREZ PATRICIA 812004 SEF / 1981 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC NC 0

- ; - ; - ; - ; - ; -

TCF4 X 100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 19:18:00

Equipe relai

1 97148''43Montauban Athletisme JUF 082 OCC

MASCARAS Jeanne (ESF/97), BURET Esther (ESF/96), LAFFONT Lucie (JUF/98), POULIGNY Claire (JUF/99)

2 94249''19Union Athletique Occitane 31 031 OCC

PHILIP Lena (CAF/01), TOMAYE Nota d olga (CAF/01), BARBIER Lea (CAF/01), COMBETTES Julie (CAF/00)

3 85451''50Blagnac Sc 031 OCC

KOULINSKI Oceane (CAF/01), COUZI Louise (CAF/01), VALETTE Carmen (CAF/01), LAGUENY Lea (CAF/00)

4 77853''63Ac Auch 032 OCC

BARRERE Emma (CAF/00), COLLET Leaelle (JUF/99), COLLET Celie (CAF/01), AIROLDI Clara (CAF/01)

5 73854''79Athle 632* 1 031 OCC

DELEUZE Oceane (SEF/88), FAVIER Magali (SEF/88), RIDHWAN Paola (CAF/00), MASSOUTIER Marie (CAF/01)

6 68356''43Athletic Club Auterivain 1 031 OCC

FIORETTI Cecile (VEF/73), SOUBIROU Nathalie (VEF/73), FEVRE Vanessa (VEF/74), DEHAIS Catherine (VEF/72)

TCF4 X 100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 2 19:22:00

Equipe relai

1 86651''19Montauban Athletisme CAF 082 OCC

PUECHBERTY Lisa (CAF/01), ARNAL Anais (CAF/01), MAYMAT Mathilde (CAF/01), POMIER Coline (CAF/01)

2 75854''20Athle 632* 2 031 OCC

FROMAGER Axelle (CAF/00), SOLEILHAC Lena (CAF/00), LASSON Marie (JUF/99), CHAMPIGNY Jade (CAF/01)

3 73055''02Union Athletique Occitane 31 031 OCC

ALT Natacha (CAF/01), TEILLARD DEYRY Alice (JUF/99), JOUVE Laurie (CAF/01), DUSSOUCHAUT Pauline (CAF/01)

4 46363''76Us Colomiers 031 OCC

DHEILLY Nassera (VEF/60), MELLADO Pascale (VEF/62), LITAUDON Cecile (VEF/64), CALGARO Anne (VEF/65)

5 37767''12Athletic Club Auterivain 2 031 OCC

DE RANCE Agnes (VEF/67), SOUTEIRAT Sylvie (VEF/64), TAURIAC Marie-christine (VEF/70), FAVENNEC Leane (CAF/01)

CAMLongueur / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 CADEOT BASTIEN 1498597 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 6m38 +0.1 IR4 789

X(+0.3) ; 6m38(+0.1) ; X(-0.4) ; X(+1.2) ; X(+0.1) ; X(+0.0)

2 MOSES KOMOE 1390981 CAM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 6m35 IR4 783

X ; 6m35 ; X ; 6m21 ; 6m22 ; 6m30

3 PUJO BENJAMIN 1421140 CAM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 5m66 +0.9 R5 643

X(+1.9) ; 5m22(+1.7) ; 5m62(+0.8) ; X(+0.4) ; 5m66(+0.9) ; 5m54(+1.0)

4 GALABRUN ALEXIS 1908231 CAM / 2000 Cahors A 046 OCC 5m58 +1.6 R6 626

5m40(+1.7) ; 5m38(+1.6) ; 4m98(+0.2) ; 5m58(+1.6) ; 5m06(+1.5) ; X(+0.0)

5 MADAULE DIEGO 1921980 CAM / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 5m50 +1.6 R6 610

4m97(+1.0) ; 4m92(+0.4) ; 5m29(+1.9) ; 5m50(+1.6) ; 5m39(+0.3) ; 5m30(+0.0)

6 DRILLET MELIO 1661091 CAM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 5m46 +0.0 D1 602

5m43(+1.3) ; X(+1.2) ; 5m23(+0.8) ; 5m38(+0.4) ; 5m29(+1.1) ; 5m46(+0.0)

7 BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 CAM / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 5m31 +0.8 D2 572

5m04(+1.5) ; 4m61(+0.3) ; 4m89(+0.3) ; 5m31(+0.8) ; 5m28(+0.4) ; 4m82(+2.1)

8 MARTINS DARIO 1501920 CAM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Pl 031 OCC 5m25 +0.0 D2 560

5m10(+1.4) ; 5m25(+0.0) ; 5m08(+0.5) ; 5m08(+1.7) ; 5m01(+1.9) ; 5m16(+0.3)

9 HELL CASTRO ANDREAS 1900062 CAM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 4m80 +0.0 D4 470

3m89(+1.1) ; 4m80(+0.0) ; 4m26(+0.0) ; 4m79(+0.0) ; 4m62(+1.6) ; 4m60

NOUWOZAN ELIOTT 1769577 CAM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC NC +0.0 0

-(+1.2) ; -(+0.0) ; -(-0.0) ; -(+0.0) ; -(+0.0) ; -(+0.0)

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  1 15:50:00 Vent: +1.5
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1 TRAORE MUSTAPHA 1215225 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 OCC 10''85 N4 962

2 DABIN ANTOINE 1128399 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 10''94 N4 936

3 MALEUVRE CORENTIN 1905852 JUM / 1999 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 11''00 IR1 919

4 SAINDOU EL HABIB 1186263 SEM / 1987 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11''02 IR1 914

5 BARBAZANGES MATTHIEU 1491826 CAM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 11''28 IR2 842

6 PECASSOU BACQUE 1757503 CAM / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 11''36 IR3 820

7 ROBIC FABIEN 196269 SEM / 1992 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 11''37 IR3 818

8 PERISSINOTTO MATTHIEU 1310938 JUM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''53 IR4 775

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  2 15:46:00 Vent: +1.4

1 BONATO ENZO 396247 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''31 IR2 834

2 EMMANUEL CAPELA 1843989 CAM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''46 IR4 794

3 THAMI SAMIR 1862556 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11''48 IR4 788

4 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 1086314 JUM / 1999 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 11''55 R1 770

5 DESPOSITO TONY 694156 SEM / 1994 Toulouse Cms 031 OCC 11''56 R1 768

6 SERIS LEO 1578889 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 11''79 R2 709

7 LALANNE ALEXANDRE 1224601 ESM / 1995 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 11''82 R2 702

8 SALA KEVIN 1533527 SEM / 1990 Muret Ac 031 OCC 11''84 R2 697

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  3 15:43:00 Vent: +2.4

1 ADAM JULES 1284677 JUM / 1999 Ac Auch 032 OCC 11''59 R1 760

2 CADEOT BASTIEN 1498597 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 11''68 R1 737

3 LORBER NICOLAS 1563490 JUM / 1999 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 11''68 R1 737

4 FROMAGER ALEXIS 1139868 JUM / 1998 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 11''70 R1 732

5 BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 CAM / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 11''81 R2 704

6 DURAND FLAVIAN 1949130 CAM / 2000 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 11''86 R2 692

6 LLEDOS GUILHEM 1756921 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 11''86 R2 692

8 MENEVIS MARTIN 1572617 CAM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''93 R2 675

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  4 15:39:00 Vent: +1.4

1 OLLIVIER PAUL 1471502 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 12''03 R3 651

2 GACHIES CLEMENT 1695190 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 12''03 R3 651

3 BONNET JEROME 1869215 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 12''13 R3 627

4 CHEREF ROMARIC 1060264 SEM / 1982 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 12''15 R4 623

5 LASSUS MATTEO 1569119 CAM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 12''20 R4 611

6 DRILLET MELIO 1661091 CAM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 12''28 R5 593

7 GORJUX MAXIME 1132761 ESM / 1997 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 12''29 R5 590

8 GIL AURELIEN 483208 SEM / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 12''72 D2 497

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  5 15:36:00 Vent: +0.9

1 HERZOG RONAN 1766968 ESM / 1996 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 12''05 R3 646

2 SALOMO PATRICK 738806 VEM / 1977 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 12''31 R5 586

3 PUJO BENJAMIN 1421140 CAM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 12''40 R6 566

4 GALABRUN ALEXIS 1908231 CAM / 2000 Cahors A 046 OCC 12''50 D1 544

5 AIT ARNAUD 508894 VEM / 1968 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 12''56 D2 531

6 BROCA DAVID 455386 SEM / 1978 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 12''71 D2 499

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  1 12:08:00 Vent: +1.3

1 GARDES MAXIME 1252575 ESM / 1996 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 10''77 q N3 986

2 TRAORE MUSTAPHA 1215225 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''01 q IR1 916

3 DABIN ANTOINE 1128399 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''02 q IR1 914

4 MALEUVRE CORENTIN 1905852 JUM / 1999 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 11''09 q IR1 894

5 SAINDOU EL HABIB 1186263 SEM / 1987 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11''15 q IR2 877

6 BARBAZANGES MATTHIEU 1491826 CAM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 11''18 q IR2 869

7 EMMANUEL CAPELA 1843989 CAM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''42 q IR3 804

8 BONATO ENZO 396247 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''43 q IR3 802
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TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  2 12:15:00 Vent: +0.9

1 ROBIC FABIEN 196269 SEM / 1992 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 11''29 q IR2 839

2 PECASSOU BACQUE 1757503 CAM / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 11''30 q IR2 836

3 PERISSINOTTO MATTHIEU 1310938 JUM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''39 q IR3 812

4 LALANNE ALEXANDRE 1224601 ESM / 1995 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 11''56 q R1 768

5 SERIS LEO 1578889 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 11''60 q R1 757

6 ADAM JULES 1284677 JUM / 1999 Ac Auch 032 OCC 11''81 q R2 704

LEFIN LOIC 1850750 ESM / 1997 Us Colomiers 031 OCC DQ 0

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  3 12:18:00 Vent: +0.3

1 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 1086314 JUM / 1999 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 11''65 q R1 745

2 DUTT NICOLAS 143323 ESM / 1996 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 11''76 q R2 717

3 CADEOT BASTIEN 1498597 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 11''84 q R2 697

4 LORBER NICOLAS 1563490 JUM / 1999 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 11''93 q R2 675

5 DRAHONNET ADAM 1470004 CAM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 12''03 q R3 651

6 GACHIES CLEMENT 1695190 CAM / 2001 Ac Auch 032 OCC 12''09 q R3 637

7 GORJUX MAXIME 1132761 ESM / 1997 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 12''18 q R4 616

8 HERZOG RONAN 1766968 ESM / 1996 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 12''33 q R5 581

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  4 12:22:00 Vent: +1.6

1 SALA KEVIN 1533527 SEM / 1990 Muret Ac 031 OCC 11''79 q R2 709

2 LLEDOS GUILHEM 1756921 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 11''84 q R2 697

3 MENEVIS MARTIN 1572617 CAM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 11''96 q R3 668

4 LABORIE DORIAN 841324 CAM / 2001 Cahors A 046 OCC 12''07 q R3 641

5 BONNAFE JULIEN 1710505 JUM / 1999 Cahors A 046 OCC 12''11 q R3 632

6 SALOMO PATRICK 738806 VEM / 1977 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 12''29 q R5 590

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  5 12:24:00 Vent: +1.6

1 BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 CAM / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 11''84 q R2 697

2 DURAND FLAVIAN 1949130 CAM / 2000 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 11''89 q R2 685

3 BONNET JEROME 1869215 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11''99 q R3 660

4 LASSUS MATTEO 1569119 CAM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 12''11 q R3 632

5 GIL AURELIEN 483208 SEM / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 12''18 q R4 616

6 DRILLET MELIO 1661091 CAM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 12''26 q R5 597

7 PUJO BENJAMIN 1421140 CAM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 12''44 R6 557

8 LACLAUTRE BRICE 1050470 SEM / 1993 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 12''64 D2 514

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  6 12:28:00 Vent: +0.9

1 DESPOSITO TONY 694156 SEM / 1994 Toulouse Cms 031 OCC 11''58 q R1 762

2 MARTINS DARIO 1501920 CAM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Pl 031 OCC 12''48 D1 548

3 BROCA DAVID 455386 SEM / 1978 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 12''76 D3 489

4 MORELLET VICTOR 1900957 CAM / 2000 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 13''01 D4 438

5 GALLUR MAITHAI 1575286 CAM / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 13''21 D5 400

6 BETTIO MILLAN SYLVERE 1916004 CAM / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 13''33 D5 378

7 BOUABDELLI FARID 1495780 VEM / 1962 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 13''50 D6 348

8 FERNANDEZ MICHEL 1961194 VEM / 1939 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 19''38 D8 0

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  7 12:31:00 Vent: +0.1

1 THAMI SAMIR 1862556 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11''66 q R1 742

2 OLLIVIER PAUL 1471502 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 12''17 q R4 618

3 CHEREF ROMARIC 1060264 SEM / 1982 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 12''25 q R5 600

4 BARBIER THEOTIME 1256897 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 12''77 D3 487

5 GAUTIE RAPHAEL 1471381 CAM / 2001 Toulouse Cms 031 OCC 12''85 D3 470

6 LEBARZIC PIERRE 1300817 CAM / 2001 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 12''86 D3 468

7 FIORETTI STEPHANE 1749384 VEM / 1974 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 13''98 D7 269

TCM100m / (04/06/2017)   Série  8 12:36:00 Vent: +0.6
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1 FROMAGER ALEXIS 1139868 JUM / 1998 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 11''86 q R2 692

2 SALGUES THEVA 1948994 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11''94 q R2 672

3 GALABRUN ALEXIS 1908231 CAM / 2000 Cahors A 046 OCC 12''47 D1 550

4 AIT ARNAUD 508894 VEM / 1968 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 12''69 D2 503

5 ECLANCHER AXEL 1862742 CAM / 2000 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 13''01 D4 438

6 DE TAEYE ARNAUD 1892069 CAM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 13''34 D5 376

7 HELL CASTRO ANDREAS 1900062 CAM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 13''77 D7 302

TCM200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 17:22:00 Vent: +1.7

1 TRAORE MUSTAPHA 1215225 SEM / 1990 Ca Balma 031 OCC 21''86 N4 959

2 ACHI-YAO HAROLD 1859578 ESM / 1997 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 22''00 N4 940

3 DABIN ANTOINE 1128399 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 22''09 N4 928

4 MALEUVRE CORENTIN 1905852 JUM / 1999 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 22''30 IR1 900

5 SAINDOU EL HABIB 1186263 SEM / 1987 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 22''56 IR2 866

6 PECASSOU BACQUE 1757503 CAM / 2000 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 22''74 IR2 843

TCM200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 2 17:25:00 Vent: +1.2

1 ETIEVE ROBIN 1101533 JUM / 1999 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 22''32 IR1 898

2 YON BENOIT 1009192 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 22''89 IR3 824

3 PERISSINOTTO MATTHIEU 1310938 JUM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 23''29 IR4 775

4 LALANNE ALEXANDRE 1224601 ESM / 1995 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 23''55 R1 743

5 HERZOG RONAN 1766968 ESM / 1996 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 25''51 D1 528

TCM200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 3 17:28:00 Vent: +1.3

1 BONATO ENZO 396247 JUM / 1998 Ca Balma 031 OCC 23''08 IR3 801

2 DUFRECHOU LUCAS 1086314 JUM / 1999 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 23''42 IR4 759

3 DUPUIS MATHY 1853408 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 23''62 R1 735

4 TABANOU ANTOINE 1770091 JUM / 1998 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 24''29 R3 658

5 SAINT-LOUIS CHARLES 195432 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 24''37 R3 649

6 MANOUAN 1646905 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 25''72 D1 507

TCM200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 4 17:34:00 Vent: +2.0

1 FROMAGER ALEXIS 1139868 JUM / 1998 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 23''89 R2 703

2 PAULIN FLORENT 1651502 CAM / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 24''00 R2 691

3 LABORIE DORIAN 841324 CAM / 2001 Cahors A 046 OCC 24''20 R3 668

4 DECRAMER MATTHIS 1484861 CAM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 24''22 R3 665

5 GESTA MAXIME 1258469 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 24''52 R3 632

6 PUJO BENJAMIN 1421140 CAM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 25''26 R6 553

TCM200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 5 17:36:00 Vent: +1.6

1 DURAND FLAVIAN 1949130 CAM / 2000 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 24''29 R3 658

2 LLEDOS GUILHEM 1756921 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 24''52 R3 632

3 GALLUR MAITHAI 1575286 CAM / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 27''96 D6 310

4 DESIR DAVID 795513 VEM / 1968 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 28''79 D7 249

TCM200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 6 17:39:00 Vent: +1.1

1 VINCENT JEAN THOMAS 1208782 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 25''99 D2 480

2 EYCHENNE LAURENT 1323537 VEM / 1970 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 29''77 D8 186

TCM200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 7 17:41:00 Vent: +1.7

1 OLLIVIER PAUL 1471502 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 24''41 R3 644

2 DURIEUX BENOIT 1965660 SEM / 1983 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 25''16 R6 563

3 BETTIO MILLAN SYLVERE 1916004 CAM / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 27''72 D6 329

4 TEMMAR MEHDI 1351426 CAM / 2001 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 29''62 D8 195

TCM200m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 8 17:43:00 Vent: +2.3
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1 THAMI SAMIR 1862556 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 23''61 R1 736

2 BARBIER THEOTIME 1256897 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 25''35 R6 544

3 MARTINS DARIO 1501920 CAM / 2001 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Pl 031 OCC 25''93 D2 486

4 ECLANCHER AXEL 1862742 CAM / 2000 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 26''31 D3 450

LABOURDETTE TIMOTHEE 1299925 ESM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 OCC AB 0

TCM400m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 16:14:00

1 BLASQUEZ BASTIEN 1126555 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 51''84 IR3 780

2 GREEN JAMES (GBR) 1077909 ESM / 1996 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 52''13 IR3 765

3 OLIVEYRA LOIS 1796315 ESM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 OCC 52''60 IR4 741

4 BARAN GABIN 1010401 JUM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC 53''16 IR4 713

5 TABANOU ANTOINE 1770091 JUM / 1998 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 53''28 IR4 707

TCM400m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 2 16:18:00

1 RENAUD CYRIL 1553623 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 51''99 IR3 772

2 LABOURDETTE TIMOTHEE 1299925 ESM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 OCC 52''69 IR4 737

3 MEURANT PHILIPPE 723226 SEM / 1994 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 53''49 R1 697

4 MANOUAN 1646905 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 54''92 R2 629

5 BRUNO MATTHIEU 1704348 JUM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 55''12 R2 620

TCM400m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 3 16:22:00

1 ARCHER JULIEN 359862 VEM / 1975 Ca Balma 031 OCC 54''52 R2 648

2 FOURCADE LEANDRE 1376998 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 55''39 R2 607

3 HAMADA SAMI 430772 SEM / 1984 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 56''73 R4 548

4 VIVANCOS LOIC 1867352 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 56''80 R4 544

5 PUYDARRIEUX LUC 918676 SEM / 1982 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 58''38 R5 478

TCM400m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 4 16:26:00

1 FERET STANLEY 1718235 JUM / 1998 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 57''69 R5 507

2 DECRAMER HERVE 1755024 VEM / 1967 Ca Balma 031 OCC 59''18 R6 446

3 ECLANCHER AXEL 1862742 CAM / 2000 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 59''19 R6 446

4 ROOK ANDREAS 198319 VEM / 1964 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 60''52 D2 395

5 RIBAILLIER JEAN-MARC 1591055 VEM / 1964 Ca Balma 031 OCC 63''12 D4 305

TCM400m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 5 16:31:00

1 RUFFIE TEO 1385892 JUM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 51''01 IR2 824

2 YON BENOIT 1009192 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 51''62 IR3 792

3 BARBE VINCENT 1460411 ESM / 1995 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 55''30 R2 611

4 ZOUININA CHAHINE 731736 CAM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 56''32 R3 565

5 NAVARRO ADRIAN 1947759 JUM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 57''54 R5 513

6 CHILEMME THOMAS 1764812 CAM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 62''38 D3 330

TCM800m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 13:40:00

1 MOLLET MAXIME 1195457 ESM / 1997 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 1'54''43 IR1 908

2 GIRARD NICOLAS 1015797 JUM / 1999 Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonne M 011 OCC 1'54''71 IR1 901

3 TAUPIAC HUGO 1420431 JUM / 1999 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 1'55''67 IR1 876

4 LEBRETHON VIANNEY 1044265 ESM / 1996 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Pl 031 OCC 1'56''21 IR1 862

5 MINVIELLE MAXIME 1204275 CAM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 1'57''85 IR2 821

6 ANICET BRUNO 890865 VEM / 1976 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 1'57''87 IR2 821

7 SAURY GREGOIRE 1725644 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 1'59''05 IR3 792

8 FORTORA TONI 140148 ESM / 1995 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 2'01''34 IR4 737

9 PLAZA GEOFFREY 1606813 SEM / 1989 Athle 11 - S/l Ac Narbonne M 011 OCC 2'01''94 IR4 723

10 CLUZEAU ROMAIN 1758018 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 2'02''12 IR4 719

11 RODRIGUEZ REMI 1416038 SEM / 1989 Ca Balma 031 OCC 2'02''55 IR4 709

12 MERCIER-TAHRI MILES 1486322 ESM / 1995 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 2'02''97 IR4 699

13 AHMED HOUSSAMOUDINE 705700 SEM / 1988 Muret Ac 031 OCC 2'03''38 R1 690

14 HAMON CHRISTOPHE 1285119 SEM / 1988 Val D'europe Athletisme 077 I-F 2'12''71 R5 493
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TCM800m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 2 13:48:00

1 BOUMAZA ABDESSAMED 1423057 SEM / 1989 Ca Balma 031 OCC 2'06''58 R2 619

2 PACCAUD MARTIN 542492 ESM / 1997 A.a.l.r.a. - S/l Asptt La Roc 017 N-A 2'08''46 R3 579

3 MERCADAL VINCENT 1008072 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 2'08''47 R3 579

4 GREZES MATHIEU 1197589 CAM / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 2'09''23 R4 563

5 ZOUININA CHAHINE 731736 CAM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 2'10''64 R4 534

6 SAVANE KAOUDING (SEN) 1964456 ESM / 1997 Toulouse Cms 031 OCC 2'10''70 R4 533

7 TISSAFI YASSINE 450040 SEM / 1989 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 2'11''48 R5 517

8 PECH GUILHEM 1131022 CAM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 2'12''07 R5 506

9 FERET STANLEY 1718235 JUM / 1998 Stadoceste Tarbes 065 OCC 2'12''64 R5 495

10 POUZET FLORIAN 1153877 JUM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 2'14''44 R6 461

11 DECOUT LOUIS 1955918 CAM / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 2'15''84 R6 435

12 FAUGERE JULIEN 1652405 CAM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 2'26''83 D4 259

13 MARTIN GREGORY 1294993 SEM / 1987 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 2'27''37 D5 251

14 MORELLET VICTOR 1900957 CAM / 2000 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 2'30''51 D6 210

15 BETTIO MILLAN SYLVERE 1916004 CAM / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 2'32''47 D6 186

TCM1 500m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:52:00

1 NICIC MARKO (SRB) 1860692 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 3'58''14 IR1 876

2 ZISWILLER PAUL 1069030 JUM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4'04''90 IR3 798

3 ICART MAXIME 1195311 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'06''70 IR3 777

4 PRIBILSKI MAXIME 1058485 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 4'09''29 IR4 748

5 ROUZAUD BENOIT 147297 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'11''24 IR4 727

6 ROUX THEO 548291 JUM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4'13''01 IR4 708

7 BRAS THOMAS 1758976 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4'13''79 IR4 700

8 DELUGIN LAURENT 870913 SEM / 1978 Ca Balma 031 OCC 4'14''19 R1 695

9 MALBREL MATHIEU 1472312 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'16''99 R1 666

10 REISDORFFER ANTOINE 1815556 ESM / 1997 Muret Ac 031 OCC 4'19''10 R2 644

11 FORTORA ENZO 140146 ESM / 1996 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 4'19''64 R2 638

12 ALFONSI THOMAS 1683300 JUM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4'20''88 R2 626

13 DERREVEAUX TITOUAN 1245752 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4'22''19 R2 613

14 SILVENTE JOSEPH 1567721 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 4'24''18 R3 593

15 GONCALVES MENDES ALIX 1482890 SEM / 1990 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 4'24''32 R3 592

16 DRAPIER TANGUY 1542217 ESM / 1996 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 4'26''29 R3 572

17 DELCOURT MATIS 1337795 JUM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'26''74 R3 568

18 ABADIE JEAN 1572386 JUM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'29''88 R4 538

TCM1 500m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 2 15:05:00

1 ZAHIR MOHAMED (MAR) 1860925 ESM / 1995 Ca Balma 031 OCC 3'54''92 IR1 915

2 LIVOLSI ANTHONY 1846654 CAM / 2000 Athle 66 - S/l Union Perpign 066 OCC 4'26''58 R3 570

3 PETRUZZI UGO 1601364 JUM / 1999 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 4'28''21 R3 554

4 CHAUVIGNAT BAPTISTE 1689020 CAM / 2001 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 4'29''22 R4 545

5 BAROUDI-GALVEZ ESTEVE 1769628 ESM / 1995 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'29''35 R4 543

6 JOSET VINCENT 1050629 SEM / 1983 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'30''31 R4 534

7 ROBAEYS JULIEN 1872975 CAM / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 4'30''71 R4 531

8 RAGOO FABRICE 1443210 VEM / 1975 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 4'31''26 R4 526

9 CARSALADE STEVEN 1393697 CAM / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 OCC 4'33''52 R4 505

10 BEDOU GUILLAUME 1862448 VEM / 1977 Tracks Athle Lisle Jourdain 032 OCC 4'36''58 R5 477

11 LEGHNIDER MEHDI 1555976 CAM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'36''99 R5 474

12 LOURENCO VALENTIN 1776968 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4'39''42 R6 453

13 PANIER MICKAEL 1685977 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 4'43''87 R6 415

14 JMEL SAID 1118234 VEM / 1963 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 4'48''12 D1 381

15 BRAGEUL DAVID 1395708 SEM / 1981 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 4'50''32 D2 364

16 DENAUX VICTOR 1402394 JUM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'52''18 D2 350

17 GALY OLIVIER 714529 VEM / 1976 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4'55''47 D3 325

18 BRUN OLIVIER 1633879 VEM / 1974 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 4'56''23 D3 320
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TCM3 000m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 17:48:00

1 LEROYER JEREMY 1848746 CAM / 2001 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 9'41''95 R4 545

2 WILLEMET HUGO 1682150 CAM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Pl 031 OCC 10'08''39 R6 439

3 CAILLAULT ROMAIN 1165491 CAM / 2001 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 10'15''90 D1 411

4 ICHE LOUIS 1946596 CAM / 2001 Stade Saint-gaudens 031 OCC 10'28''64 D2 365

TCM5 000m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:13:00

1 RICHARD-VITE LUDOVIC 1847487 SEM / 1986 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 15'13''10 IR2 793

2 LECLERC JEREMY 347723 SEM / 1988 Ca Balma 031 OCC 15'29''62 IR3 746

3 DAHMANI MATTEO 1565668 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 15'43''83 IR4 707

4 ABDI KAMEL 573609 SEM / 1983 Nam - S/l Asptt Nancy 054 G-E 15'46''27 IR4 700

5 RODRIGUES FELIX 103297 SEM / 1993 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 16'39''54 R2 562

6 ADONIS CHRISTOPHE 1913450 SEM / 1982 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 17'16''58 R4 475

7 BAJARD LAURENT 1850438 SEM / 1987 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 17'37''51 R5 429

8 LEGIEMBLE ANTHONY 1943450 SEM / 1984 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 17'50''35 R6 402

9 BENABDELAZIZ FAYCEL 1748007 SEM / 1980 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 18'47''25 D3 293

SILVENTE JOSEPH 1567721 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 OCC AB 0

TCM110m Haies (91) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:13:00 Vent: +2.0

1 BETIS AUBIN 1231827 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 14''82 IR1 969

2 VINCENT MARTIN 1408235 CAM / 2001 Ca Balma 031 OCC 15''18 IR2 917

3 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 1691655 CAM / 2000 Athle 632* 031 OCC 16''04 R1 798

4 MOULAS PIERRE 1275114 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 17''06 R4 667

TCM110m Haies (99) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:13:00 Vent: +2.0

1 MAINGI MALCOM 1359734 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 14''16 N3 1068

2 PONS BAPTISTE 1378888 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 14''70 N4 987

TCM110m Haies (106) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 14:08:00 Vent: +1.6

1 DUCLOS GENDREU QUENTIN 1138886 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 14''53 N3 1012

2 HEBRARD HUGO 1091450 ESM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 OCC 18''18 R5 538

SAINDOU MOUHAMADIL 1056822 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC AB 0

TCM400m Haies (84) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:34:00

1 EYDOUX BASTIEN 1145243 CAM / 2000 Ac Auch 032 OCC 58''80 IR4 767

2 FERNANDEZ PIERRE 1924416 CAM / 2000 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 62''31 R3 682

3 AKUE ATSAH CYRIL 1842016 CAM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 62''33 R3 681

TCM400m Haies (91) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 11:34:00

1 MARMELO MAURIN 1424655 ESM / 1995 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 57''39 IR3 834

2 BRUNO MATTHIEU 1704348 JUM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 62''68 R4 648

TCM2000m Steeple (91) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:46:00

1 BEDRANI NESSIM 1303752 CAM / 2000 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 6'32''56 IR4 733

2 CHARPENTIER JULES 1840327 CAM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 6'45''94 R2 662

TCM3000m Steeple (91) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 18:46:00

1 ABADIE PAUL 1384591 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 9'37''45 IR1 875

2 GODIN ANTOINE 1249354 JUM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC 9'37''73 IR1 874

3 NOUTARY GABRIEL 1955630 ESM / 1995 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 10'39''91 R3 663

4 RIZZO MAXENCE 1957235 JUM / 1999 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11'15''81 R5 554

5 HEMERY FLOREAL 1418221 SEM / 1984 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 12'27''46 D5 367

MARTY MAXIME 1102246 SEM / 1994 Club Athletique Caussadai 082 OCC AB 0

TCMHauteur / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 DEN OS SYBREN (NED) 644007 ESM / 1997 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 1m89 IR3 765

1m80(XO) ; 1m85(O) ; 1m89(XXO) ; 1m92(XXX)

2 FAURE PIERRE 195972 ESM / 1995 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 1m85 IR4 727

1m85(O) ; 1m89(-) ; 1m92(-) ; 1m95(XXX)

3 JEROME ALAN 1121318 SEM / 1990 Uao 31 - S/l Toulouse Oac 031 OCC 1m85 IR4 727

1m75(O) ; 1m80(XXO) ; 1m85(O) ; 1m89(XXX)

TCMHauteur / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 NSIMBA CHERUBIN 1560863 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 2m01 N4 880

1m85(XO) ; 1m89(-) ; 1m92(-) ; 1m95(O) ; 1m98(-) ; 2m01(O) ; 2m03(-) ; 2m05(XXX)

2 PITTINI NATHAN 1677886 CAM / 2000 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 1m75 R3 632

1m65(XO) ; 1m70(O) ; 1m75(XO) ; 1m80(XXX)

3 FAURE JOACHIM 1595731 JUM / 1998 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 1m70 R5 585

1m60(O) ; 1m65(XO) ; 1m70(XO) ; 1m75(XXX)

4 RUMEAU DORIAN 1701360 CAM / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 1m70 R5 585

1m60(O) ; 1m65(X) ; 1m70(XXO) ; 1m75(XXX)

5 MOULAS PIERRE 1275114 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 1m65 R6 538

1m65(O) ; 1m70(XXX)

6 DRILLET MELIO 1661091 CAM / 2001 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 1m65 R6 538

1m60(XXO) ; 1m65(O) ; 1m70(XXX)

TCMPerche / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 LOVERA AXEL 599000 SEM / 1991 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4m75 IR1 887

4m55(O) ; 4m65(-) ; 4m75(XO) ; 4m85(-) ; 4m95(XXX)

2 BARBIER MERLIN 1012093 JUM / 1998 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4m55 IR2 831

4m20(XO) ; 4m35(O) ; 4m45(-) ; 4m55(XO) ; 4m65(-) ; 4m75(XXX)

3 BAYLE THIBAULT 1009435 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 4m20 IR4 733

4m20(XO) ; 4m35(XXX)

4 NAIGLIN DYLAN 1575487 JUM / 1998 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4m00 R1 678

3m40(XO) ; 3m60(O) ; 3m80(O) ; 4m00(XO) ; 4m20(XXX)

5 WALLET THEO 1609070 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 4m00 R1 678

3m60(XO) ; 3m80(O) ; 4m00(XXO) ; 4m20(XXX)

6 ALLEBE MARIUS 1191689 CAM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 3m80 R2 623

3m60(O) ; 3m80(O) ; 4m00(XXX)

7 SOULDADIE AIMERIC 176955 SEM / 1993 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 3m80 R2 623

3m60(O) ; 3m80(XO) ; 4m00(XXX)

8 FLORES LAURICK 184401 ESM / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 3m80 R2 623

3m60(XO) ; 3m80(XXO) ; 4m00(XXX)

9 LABALLE PAUL 1596951 CAM / 2000 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 3m80 R2 623

3m40(XO) ; 3m60(XO) ; 3m80(XXO) ; 4m00(XXX)

10 BOSCUS TITOUAN 1744479 CAM / 2001 Figeac Ac 046 OCC 3m40 R5 513

3m20(XXO) ; 3m40(XO) ; 3m60(XXX)

11 BOITREL THIERRY 213954 SEM / 1985 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 3m20 D1 458

2m80(O) ; 3m00(XO) ; 3m20(XXO) ; 3m40(XXX)

12 ALMEIDA DAS NEVES 1900394 SEM / 1985 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 3m00 D2 404

2m60(O) ; 2m80(O) ; 3m00(O) ; 3m20(XXX)

13 YON BRYAN 1168149 SEM / 1990 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 3m00 D2 404

2m60(O) ; 2m80(O) ; 3m00(XO) ; 3m20(XXX)

14 CHEREF ROMARIC 1060264 SEM / 1982 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 2m80 D3 350

2m40(O) ; 2m60(O) ; 2m80(O) ; 3m00(XXX)

15 GUERIN ANTOINE 1842324 JUM / 1999 Uao 31 - S/l   Us Fronton A 031 OCC 2m80 D3 350

2m80(XO) ; 3m00(XXX)

16 ABDELLI MAZIGH 1726751 JUM / 1999 Cahors A 046 OCC 2m40 D5 243

2m40(O) ; 2m60(XXX)

TCMLongueur / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GAZULES TRISTAN 150270 ESM / 1995 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 6m89 +0.7 IR1 895

6m17(+1.2) ; 6m45(+1.7) ; 4m83(+0.9) ; X(+0.6) ; 6m40(+2.3) ; 6m89(+0.7)

2 DUTT NICOLAS 143323 ESM / 1996 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 6m82 +1.4 IR1 880

6m54(+0.8) ; 6m57(+1.3) ; 6m82(+1.4) ; 6m52(+0.0) ; X(+2.6) ; X(+0.0)
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3 MAGRO REMI 722899 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 6m62 +3.0 IR2 839

6m41(+1.3) ; 6m31(+0.0) ; 6m43(+1.0) ; X(+2.2) ; 6m23(+1.7) ; 6m62(+3.0)

4 PICOT ARTHUR 1741121 JUM / 1998 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 6m59 +0.8 IR3 833

6m38(+1.1) ; 5m21(+3.0) ; 6m29(+1.1) ; X(+2.8) ; X(+1.9) ; 6m59(+0.8)

5 CARROLA-ALMEIDA 1509849 ESM / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 6m39 +2.7 IR4 792

4m02(+2.0) ; 5m87(+1.1) ; 6m39(+2.7) ; 4m49(+1.9) ; X(+1.0) ; 6m00(+1.3)

6 SAINT-LOUIS CHARLES 195432 ESM / 1996 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 6m23 +0.0 R1 759

X(+0.8) ; X(+1.5) ; X(+2.3) ; 6m23(+0.0) ; X(+1.7) ; X(+1.9)

7 GESTA MAXIME 1258469 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 6m15 +1.5 R2 742

5m99(+0.2) ; 5m93(+1.1) ; 6m15(+1.5) ; 5m84(+0.9) ; - ; -

8 CAU PAUL 601518 SEM / 1988 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 5m95 +2.6 R4 701

5m84(+1.8) ; X(+1.8) ; 5m67(+1.0) ; 5m95(+2.6) ; 5m54(+2.1) ; X(+2.4)

9 BONNAFE JULIEN 1710505 JUM / 1999 Cahors A 046 OCC 5m74 +2.4 R5 659

5m74(+2.4) ; 5m59(+1.3) ; 5m61(+1.2) ; 5m68(+2.3) ; - ; -

10 CLEVENOT-MONNIOTTE 1888803 JUM / 1999 Muret Ac 031 OCC 5m47 +1.0 D1 604

5m47(+1.0) ; 5m31(+2.3) ; 5m40(+1.6) ; X(+1.3) ; X(+2.4) ; X(+1.0)

11 VINCENT JEAN THOMAS 1208782 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 5m41 +0.9 D1 592

5m41(+0.9) ; 4m95(+1.5) ; 4m51(+1.3) ; 5m03(+1.1) ; 4m96(+1.0) ; X(+0.5)

12 LACLAUTRE BRICE 1050470 SEM / 1993 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 5m21 +1.1 D2 552

5m11(+2.4) ; X(+1.9) ; 5m21(+1.1) ; X(+1.4) ; - ; -

13 MARTIN GREGORY 1294993 SEM / 1987 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 4m49 +2.1 D6 408

3m21(+0.5) ; X(+1.9) ; X(+3.1) ; 4m29(+1.4) ; 4m15(+2.2) ; 4m49(+2.1)

14 FIORETTI STEPHANE 1749384 VEM / 1974 Athletic Club Auterivain 031 OCC 4m48 +1.4 D6 406

X(+1.5) ; X(+2.8) ; 4m43(+1.5) ; 4m48(+1.4) ; X(+2.3) ; X(+0.6)

TCMTriple saut / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JUANPERE XAVIER (ESP) 901738 SEM / 1984 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 13m43 +1.5 IR4 768

0(+1.9) ; 13m12(+1.0) ; 13m30(+0.8) ; 12m47(+1.3) ; 13m05(+1.6) ; 13m43(+1.5)

2 CAU PAUL 601518 SEM / 1988 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 12m60 +2.3 R2 682

12m53(+1.8) ; 12m03(+1.7) ; 12m09(+1.9) ; 12m60(+2.3) ; 12m26(+1.4) ; 0(+1.8)

TCMTriple saut / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GESTA MAXIME 1258469 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 Sa 031 OCC 12m81 +1.9 R2 704

12m05(+0.9) ; 12m50(+1.7) ; 12m81(+1.9) ; X(+1.9) ; 12m67(+0.1) ; 12m59(+1.4)

2 MOULAS PIERRE 1275114 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 12m17 +1.3 R4 637

11m53(+0.9) ; 11m64(+1.7) ; 12m17(+1.3) ; 11m99(+1.3) ; X(+0.6) ; 12m00(+1.7)

3 DECRAMER MATTHIS 1484861 CAM / 2000 Ca Balma 031 OCC 11m82 +2.0 R5 601

X(+0.4) ; 11m25(+1.0) ; 11m61(+2.0) ; 11m82(+2.0) ; 11m27(+1.2) ; 11m35(+1.8)

4 DUPOURQUE JEREMIE 1192345 CAM / 2001 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 11m52 +0.6 R6 570

10m22(+1.2) ; 11m52(+0.6) ; 11m27(+1.9) ; 11m24(+1.9) ; 10m34(+0.9) ; X

5 FONTAINE SACHA 1870054 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 11m23 +1.6 D1 541

X ; 11m21(+1.0) ; 11m23(+1.6) ; X ; X(+0.7) ; X

TCMPoids (5 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 1691655 CAM / 2000 Athle 632* 031 OCC 9m06 D4 466

9m06 ; 8m32 ; 8m83 ; - ; -

2 DURAND FLAVIAN 1949130 CAM / 2000 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 7m88 D6 396

7m88 ; X ; 6m94 ; 7m37 ; 6m79 ; 7m35

3 GALLUR MAITHAI 1575286 CAM / 2001 Villefranche Athle Lauragai 031 OCC 7m84 D6 394

X ; 7m84 ; 6m53 ; 7m46 ; 7m47 ; 6m73

TCMPoids (6 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PACHENT GABRIEL 1578556 JUM / 1999 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 10m29 R6 539

10m29 ; 9m67 ; 9m27

TCMPoids (7.26 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DELBREIL NICOLAS 137220 SEM / 1990 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 11m62 R2 618

11m61 ; 11m06 ; X ; 11m60 ; 11m62 ; 11m49

2 CHEREF ROMARIC 1060264 SEM / 1982 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 11m20 R3 593
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10m18 ; 10m48 ; 9m92 ; 11m20 ; - ; -

3 PUYDARRIEUX LUC 918676 SEM / 1982 Apa 65 - S/l Soues Omnispor 065 OCC 11m02 R3 583

10m80 ; 9m99 ; 9m99 ; 10m98 ; 11m02 ; 10m92

4 COCHARD PIERRE 658366 SEM / 1992 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 11m02 R3 583

8m81 ; 11m02 ; - ; - ; - ; -

5 MAGRO REMI 722899 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 10m85 R4 572

X ; 10m74 ; 10m85 ; - ; - ; -

6 FLORES LAURICK 184401 ESM / 1996 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 10m74 R4 566

X ; 9m96 ; 10m16 ; 10m74 ; 9m79 ; 9m79

7 BONZOM FRANCK 1850540 VEM / 1968 Ca Saint-girons 009 OCC 10m37 R5 544

9m94 ; 10m29 ; 10m15 ; 10m37 ; 9m66 ; 10m09

8 NICIC LAZAR (SRB) 1965015 SEM / 1994 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 9m05 D1 466

9m05 ; 8m79 ; 8m84 ; 8m55 ; 8m63 ; 8m72

TCMDisque (1.5 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TISSIE CLEMENT 1129202 CAM / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 24m93 D5 393

24m37 ; X ; X ; 24m93 ; X ; X

2 RUMEAU DORIAN 1701360 CAM / 2000 Moissac Athle 082 OCC 24m27 D5 381

23m20 ; 22m40 ; 23m83 ; 24m27 ; X ; 23m02

3 ESTIVALS MATTHIAS 1691655 CAM / 2000 Athle 632* 031 OCC 22m41 D6 346

22m41 ; X ; X ; X ; X ; 21m18

TCMDisque (1.75 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JOURDIA GARY 1531496 JUM / 1998 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 43m03 IR2 731

40m87 ; 43m03 ; 42m69 ; X ; X ; X

2 ADAM JULES 1284677 JUM / 1999 Ac Auch 032 OCC 31m45 R6 514

X ; X ; 27m72 ; 29m99 ; 31m45 ; X

3 BOY GAETAN 1158764 JUM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 30m03 D1 488

29m06 ; X ; 28m70 ; 30m03 ; 29m12 ; 29m22

TCMDisque (2.0 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 BERGES JULIEN 559260 SEM / 1983 As Saint-junien 087 N-A 44m71 IR1 762

X ; 44m71 ; 43m82 ; 43m44 ; X ; X

2 GOMEZ CHRISTOPHE 642069 VEM / 1973 Ca Balma 031 OCC 42m35 IR2 718

37m94 ; 39m80 ; 40m94 ; 42m35 ; 41m11 ; 41m43

3 SALA KEVIN 1533527 SEM / 1990 Muret Ac 031 OCC 39m98 IR3 674

X ; X ; 35m32 ; 39m98 ; 36m96 ; 39m56

4 MAGRO REMI 722899 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 39m72 IR3 669

36m13 ; X ; 36m84 ; 39m57 ; X ; 39m72

5 COCHARD PIERRE 658366 SEM / 1992 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 39m25 IR3 660

39m25 ; X ; X ; X ; 38m21 ; 37m46

6 DELBREIL NICOLAS 137220 SEM / 1990 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 38m17 IR4 640

37m53 ; 37m07 ; 38m17 ; X ; 35m44 ; X

7 HEBRARD HUGO 1091450 ESM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 OCC 36m60 R1 610

X ; X ; 36m60 ; X ; 34m38 ; 35m97

8 TOUZAC FLORENT 897159 SEM / 1980 Ca Balma 031 OCC 35m25 R2 585

33m36 ; 35m25 ; 34m61 ; 32m94 ; 34m44 ; X

9 CHEREF ROMARIC 1060264 SEM / 1982 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 34m68 R3 575

X ; 34m68 ; 33m51 ; - ; - ; -

10 SERENUS JORDAN 1636952 ESM / 1997 Montauban Athletisme 082 OCC 26m04 D2 414

26m04 ; X ; X ; X ; X ; X

TCMMarteau (5 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 TISSIE CLEMENT 1129202 CAM / 2000 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 36m37 D2 495

34m44 ; 36m37 ; X ; X ; 32m95 ; X

TCMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MARIE PIERRICK 523649 SEM / 1989 Al Aunay-villers Evrecy 014 NOR 51m74 IR1 735

47m70 ; X ; 50m37 ; 51m74 ; X ; 47m10
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2 YOUSSEFI DAVID 1355714 SEM / 1990 Blagnac Sc 031 OCC 36m33 R5 494

35m30 ; 35m61 ; 32m28 ; 36m33 ; 33m19 ; 35m03

TCMJavelot (700 g) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 DURAN HUGO 791622 CAM / 2000 Apa 65 - S/l Semeac Olympi 065 OCC 49m25 R2 627

X ; 41m72 ; 38m82 ; 48m70 ; 49m25 ; X

2 FONTAN MARLON 1750052 CAM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 46m78 R3 592

33m07 ; 46m78 ; 40m53 ; 42m20 ; X ; X

3 MOSES KOMOE 1390981 CAM / 2001 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 41m90 R6 523

39m38 ; 38m85 ; 41m90 ; 40m56 ; 38m16 ; 38m42

4 SERMONDADAZ MAXIME 1867366 CAM / 2001 Uao 31 - S/l Union Club At 031 OCC 40m49 R6 503

40m49 ; X ; 38m93 ; 35m43 ; X ; 38m35

5 MOULAS PIERRE 1275114 CAM / 2000 Muret Ac 031 OCC 33m87 D4 409

33m04 ; 32m19 ; 33m35 ; 33m37 ; 33m87 ; 31m40

6 PECH CLEMENT 1131014 CAM / 2000 Athle 632 - S/l  Athle 632 Js 031 OCC 28m12 D6 327

26m10 ; 28m12 ; X ; 26m39 ; 26m72 ; X

TCMJavelot (800 g) / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MAGRO REMI 722899 SEM / 1992 Us Colomiers 031 OCC 54m85 IR2 707

X ; 50m44 ; 50m59 ; 51m16 ; 54m85 ; 54m43

2 HEBRARD HUGO 1091450 ESM / 1997 Ac Auch 032 OCC 52m03 IR3 667

52m03 ; 50m85 ; 45m37 ; 50m08 ; X ; X

3 THOMAS CLEMENT 1645615 SEM / 1994 Tarbes Pyrenees Athletism 065 OCC 41m24 R4 513

39m82 ; 39m37 ; 41m24 ; 37m01 ; 38m93 ; X

4 BOY GAETAN 1158764 JUM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 39m85 R5 493

35m76 ; 39m46 ; 38m19 ; 36m62 ; 37m62 ; 39m85

5 LACLAUTRE BRICE 1050470 SEM / 1993 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 38m74 R6 478

34m94 ; 38m74 ; 35m68 ; X ; 33m64 ; X

6 BONNAFE JULIEN 1710505 JUM / 1999 Cahors A 046 OCC 38m12 R6 469

37m22 ; 38m05 ; 38m12 ; 32m02 ; 37m68 ; 35m06

7 BAYLE THIBAULT 1009435 ESM / 1997 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 37m35 R6 458

33m16 ; 37m35 ; - ; - ; - ; -

8 LABOURDETTE TIMOTHEE 1299925 ESM / 1997 Ca Balma 031 OCC 37m03 R6 454

37m03 ; - ; - ; - ; - ; -

9 POUZET FLORIAN 1153877 JUM / 1999 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 36m25 D1 442

36m25 ; 34m02 ; 35m82 ; 34m39 ; 36m11 ; X

10 YON BRYAN 1168149 SEM / 1990 Sa Toulouse Uc 031 OCC 29m54 D4 348

27m92 ; 28m00 ; 25m75 ; 21m57 ; 29m54 ; X

11 CHEREF ROMARIC 1060264 SEM / 1982 Athle 632 - S/l Athle 632 To 031 OCC 29m11 D4 341

27m64 ; 28m18 ; X ; 29m11 ; X ; -

12 BROCA DAVID 455386 SEM / 1978 Asptt Toulouse 031 OCC 29m01 D4 340

- ; X ; 28m06 ; 28m27 ; 29m01 ; 28m26

13 BONNET JEROME 1869215 SEM / 1992 Ca Balma 031 OCC 17m76 D8 181

- ; - ; 17m76 ; - ; - ; -

TCM4 X 100m / (04/06/2017)   Finale  directe 1 19:27:00

Equipe relai

1 80744''08Blagnac Sc JUM 031 OCC

PICOT Arthur (JUM/98), ETIEVE Robin (JUM/99), LORBER Nicolas (JUM/99), REBEYROLLES Simon (JUM/98)

2 77244''64Ca Balma 031 OCC

DECRAMER Matthis (CAM/00), EMMANUEL CAPELA Tychique (CAM/00), YON Benoit (SEM/92), BONATO Enzo (JUM/98)

3 69545''94Ac Auch CAM 032 OCC

CADEOT Bastien (CAM/01), EYDOUX Bastien (CAM/00), SERIS Leo (CAM/01), GACHIES Clement (CAM/01)

4 65446''66Ac Auch TCM 032 OCC

ADAM Jules (JUM/99), HEBRARD Hugo (ESM/97), PUJO Benjamin (CAM/00), ZOUININA Chahine (CAM/00)

5 53348''94Blagnac Sc TCM 031 OCC

GAZULES Tristan (ESM/95), ROBIC Fabien (SEM/92), PETRUZZI Ugo (JUM/99), YOUSSEFI David (SEM/90)

0DQVillefranche Athle Lauragais 3 031 OCC

GALLUR Maithai (CAM/01), MORELLET Victor (CAM/00), DURAND Flavian (CAM/00), BETTIO MILLAN Sylvere (CAM/01)
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